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Transits April 16 2016
April 16 2016
1:48:00 PM EDT
New York, NY
40°N 42'51", 74°W 00'23"
Geocentric Chart, Tropical Zodiac, Placidus House System
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Sign

Aries

Leo
Taurus
Aries
Sagittarius
Virgo
Sagittarius
Aries
Pisces
Capricorn
Virgo
Pisces

Leo
Taurus
Sagittarius
Aquarius
Taurus
Pisces

Longitude

09'
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46'
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01"
44"
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33"
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34"
45"

+10°
+10°
+19°
+4°
-21°
+7°
-20°
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Declination
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